tel. : 01823 253808
mobile : 07702 501272

email : richard@parristractors.com

www : parristractors.com

MAKE/MODEL
MONTH/YEAR
HOURS

TOP SPEED
SPOOLS
TYRES

Fiat 180-90 Turbo DT
1982

4,632 hrs

30K

3

20.8/38 + 11.00/16

Parris Tractors

TRACTORS AND MACHIMERY

EXTRA FEATURES

e 2WD
® aircon
® air seat

Parris Tractors Ltd
Cutliffe Farm
Sherford

Taunton
Somerset

TA1 3FU



